Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/17/2023 06:00 AM | Delivery PO:

10/17/2023 11:00 AM | Event
10/17/2023 03:15 PM | Strike

Description

General

e

2/

Al

Shipping Address:
Audrey Irmas

3643 Wilshire Blvd Level 2, Los Angeles,

CA 90010
(2nd floor)

Dj Booths - Berlin - Multi-mirror Small
5'W x 25"L x 41.5"H

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs White Glass Top
Black frame
29all N Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs Wire Chair
Black Frame white cushion
21"W x 24"L x 32"H - Custom Color upon request

Las Vegas Bistro Table - WHITE
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet Thick 2pc Set
6all [ 10"W34al B 2'% 348 0 3'H

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Large
18"W x 24'H

Accent Table - Las Vegas - Round Mirrored
20"Diam x 20"H

Coffee Tables - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White
Striped

48"Diam X 22"H

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Checkered W/ White Piping
Lumbar

24"x12"

Accent Pillows - Pleather - Silver
20" x 20"
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Qtty

12

SLAY EVENTS

IN-0006718

1734 Rudder Industrial Park Drive
Fenton, MO 63026

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$450.00

$200.00

$25.00

$250.00

$600.00

$125.00

$100.00

$250.00

$30.00

$30.00

T

Total

$450.00

$1,200.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00

$60.00

$120.00

Tof2



Description

Accent Pillows - Sequins - Disco Ball
20" Diam

Accent Pillows - Sequins - Silver Small
16"x 16"

Accent Pillows - Canvas - Black W/ Piping
20" x 20"

Area Rugs - Zebra Print
(1) 6'W x7'1"H- (1) 511"W x 14'6"H

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike

transportation: 24' + gas surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
7 $30.00
2 $30.00
4 $30.00
1 $250.00
3 $450.00
3 $350.00
2 $565.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$210.00

$60.00

$120.00

$250.00

$1,350.00
$1,050.00

$1,130.00

$5,520.00
$3,530.00
$331.20
$165.60
$631.75
($0.00)
$10,178.55
($0.00)
$10,178.55
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